
 

 

M6  M6
OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4

R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5 R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5

R RED HILL 5.6 6.1 R RED HILL 5.6 6.1

L S.E. SKYLINE 0.5 6.6 L S.E. SKYLINE 0.5 6.6

R NEWPORT 1.5 8.1 R NEWPORT 1.5 8.1

L CRAWFORD CYN 1.4 9.5 L CRAWFORD CYN 1.4 9.5

L AVENIDA PALMAR 0.4 9.9 L AVENIDA PALMAR 0.4 9.9

R RANCHO SANTIAGO 1.0 10.9 R RANCHO SANTIAGO 1.0 10.9

R HEWES 0.2 11.1 R HEWES 0.2 11.1

R VILLA PK / SANTIAGO CYN 0.3 11.4 R VILLA PK / SANTIAGO CYN 0.3 11.4

L CANNON 1.8 13.2 L CANNON 1.8 13.2

L VIA ESCOLA 1.1 14.3 L VIA ESCOLA 1.1 14.3

L MEATS 1.2 15.5 L MEATS 1.2 15.5

L SANTIAGO 0.4 15.9 L SANTIAGO 0.4 15.9

L TAFT 1.6 17.5 L TAFT 1.6 17.5

R CANNON 0.5 18.0 R CANNON 0.5 18.0

R SANTIAGO / VILLA PARK 0.3 18.3 R SANTIAGO / VILLA PARK 0.3 18.3

L HEWES 2.9 21.2 L HEWES 2.9 21.2

L

FOOTHILL / SKYLINE 

VEER RIGHT AT FIRST 

SKYLINE INTERSECTION

1.9 23.1 L

FOOTHILL / SKYLINE 

VEER RIGHT AT FIRST 

SKYLINE INTERSECTION

1.9 23.1

R SKYLINE @ PLANTERO 0.3 23.4 R SKYLINE @ PLANTERO 0.3 23.4

L BEVERLY GLEN 0.1 23.5 L BEVERLY GLEN 0.1 23.5

R BROWNING 0.5 24.0 R BROWNING 0.5 24.0

L LA COLINA 0.3 24.3 L LA COLINA 0.3 24.3

R TUSTIN RANCH 2.0 26.3 R TUSTIN RANCH 2.0 26.3

L WALNUT 1.0 27.3 L WALNUT 1.0 27.3

R HARVARD 3.2 30.5 R HARVARD 3.2 30.5

R MAIN 1.5 32.0 R MAIN 1.5 32.0

R MACARTHUR 0.1 32.1 R MACARTHUR 0.1 32.1

L THE SQUARE 32.1 L THE SQUARE 0.0 32.1

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

32 MILES 32 MILES

THE SQUARE IRVINE M6 17-01-12


